
#I-1 Denny Herndon D;3-0

#I-1 D. Herndon D;4-2

#II-3 D. Yost D;6-4

#II-2 J. Lillard T;23-7

#II-3 D. Yost D;5-2

#I-1 D. Herndon D;4-0

#II-1 S. Arroyo F;5:52

#II-1 S. Arroyo F;1:17

#III-3 J. Hartless F;3:45

#III-2 B. Wood F;1:12

#I-1 D. Herndon M;9-0

#III-1 D. Weightman F;0:20

#II-3 D. Yost F;1:45

#II-2 J. Lillard D;4-3

#III-4 C. Hurd D;9-7
#IV-1 Devon Puriefoy (Abingdon)

#III-4 Cameron Hurd (Northside)

#I-3 Jacob Childress (Riverbend)

#II-2 James Lillard (Orange)

#I-2 Zach Bontrager (Bruton)

#II-3 David Yost (Fauquier)

#IV-4 Chris Cunningham (Bassett)

#III-1 D.J. Weightman (Christiansburg)

#I-1 Denny Herndon (Grafton)

#II-4 Adam Bailey (Loudoun Co.)

#IV-3 Chris Haley (Patrick Co.)

#III-2 Brian Wood (Wm. Byrd)

#IV-2 Adam Freeman (Marion)

#III-3 Josh Hartless (Amherst Co.)

#I-4 Matt Cabanas (Tabb)

#II-1 Sergio Arroyo (Harrisonburg)

#II-1 Sergio Arroyo F;2:24

#III-2 B. Wood D;4-0

#III-2 B. Wood D;7-4

#III-1 D. Weightman F;2:58

#II-1 Sergio Arroyo (Harrisonburg)

#II-1 S. Arroyo F;4:53

#III-1 D.J. Weightman F;1:36
#III-1 D. Weightman

#II-2 J. Lillard
#III-4 C. Hurd D;7-6;TB

#III-1 D. Weightman M;10-0

#III-2 B. Wood F;2:53

#III-3 J. Hartless F;0:16
#IV-1 D. Puriefoy M;16-3

#III-3 Josh Hartless (Amherst Co.)

#I-2 Z. Bontrager D;8-2

#III-2 Brian Wood (Wm. Byrd)

#II-4 A. Bailey T;15-0;4:39

#III-1 D.J. Weightman (Christiansburg)

#IV-2 A. Freeman M;17-4

#III-4 Cameron Hurd (Northside)
#I-4 Matt Cabanas (Tabb)

#IV-2 Adam Freeman (Marion)

#IV-3 Chris Haley (Patrick Co.)

#II-4 Adam Bailey (Loudoun Co.)

#IV-4 Chris Cunningham (Bassett)

#I-2 Zach Bontrager (Bruton)

#I-3 Jacob Childress (Riverbend)

#IV-1 Devon Puriefoy (Abingdon)
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Virginia Group AA State Tournament
1

2

3

4

8

7

6

5

113

114

116

115

281

282

393

Third Place

Fifth Place

225

226

227

228

117

118

119

120 366

283

284

338

337

365

Champion

Loser of 8

Loser of 7

Loser of 5

Loser of 6

Loser of 3

Loser of 4

Loser of 1

Loser of 2
Loser of 116

115Loser of

114Loser of

113Loser of

281Loser of

282Loser of

337Loser of

338Loser of

#II-2 James Lillard (Orange)
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#II-2 Kevin Chapman D;11-6

#I-1 J. Duncan F;3:30

#II-2 K. Chapman D;5-4

#II-2 K. Chapman M;9-1

#II-3 C. Riggleman D;3-0

#I-1 J. Duncan M;9-0

#II-1 S. Shiley T;18-2;4:41

#II-1 S. Shiley T;19-2;5:59

#IV-2 Z. Schuster D;10-3

#III-2 B. Hartman T;17-0;5:00

#I-1 J. Duncan F;1:54

#III-1 A. Broda F;0:45

#II-3 C. Riggleman T;15-0;4:00

#II-2 K. Chapman F;2:24

#III-4 T. Deacon D;9-6
#IV-1 Brandon Hankins (Grundy)

#III-4 Tyler Deacon (Northside)

#I-3 Zach Draskovic (Lafayette)

#II-2 Kevin Chapman (Fauquier)

#I-2 Josh Sproul (Courtland)

#II-3 Coty Riggleman (Turner Ashby)

#IV-4 Ken Iscaro (Abingdon)

#III-1 Adam Broda (Brookville)

#I-1 Jed Duncan (Poquoson)

#II-4 Justin Carr (Orange)

#IV-3 Evan Simmons (Richlands)

#III-2 Bryan Hartman (Christiansburg)

#IV-2 Zach Schuster (Carroll Co.)

#III-3 Josh Nolan (Liberty-Bed.)

#I-4 Chris Blake (Nandua)

#II-1 S.R. Shiley (James Wood)

#II-1 S.R. Shiley D;8-4

#III-2 B. Hartman D;2-1

#II-3 C. Riggleman D;4-0

#III-1 A. Broda D;10-4

#II-1 S.R. Shiley (James Wood)

#II-1 S. Shiley F;DEF

#III-2 Bryan Hartman F;DEF
#III-1 A. Broda

#III-2 B. Hartman
#III-3 J. Nolan M;14-5

#III-1 A. Broda F;4:51

#III-2 B. Hartman D;7-0

#IV-2 Z. Schuster F;4:01
#I-3 Z. Draskovic F;0:51

#IV-2 Zach Schuster (Carroll Co.)

#I-2 J. Sproul D;7-6

#III-2 Bryan Hartman (Christiansburg)

#II-4 J. Carr D;7-3

#III-1 Adam Broda (Brookville)

#III-3 J. Nolan D;14-13

#III-4 Tyler Deacon (Northside)
#I-4 Chris Blake (Nandua)

#III-3 Josh Nolan (Liberty-Bed.)

#IV-3 Evan Simmons (Richlands)

#II-4 Justin Carr (Orange)

#IV-4 Ken Iscaro (Abingdon)

#I-2 Josh Sproul (Courtland)

#I-3 Zach Draskovic (Lafayette)

#IV-1 Brandon Hankins (Grundy)
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Virginia Group AA State Tournament
9

10

11

12

16

15

14

13

121

122

124

123

285

286

394

Third Place

Fifth Place

229

230

231

232

125

126

127

128 368

287

288

340

339

367

Champion

Loser of 16

Loser of 15

Loser of 13

Loser of 14

Loser of 11

Loser of 12

Loser of 9

Loser of 10
Loser of 124

123Loser of

122Loser of

121Loser of

285Loser of

286Loser of

339Loser of

340Loser of

#II-3 Coty Riggleman (Turner Ashby)
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#III-1 Andrew Pilla D;6-0

#I-1 B. Canning F;5:03

#III-1 A. Pilla F;1:11

#III-4 A. Leffell F;1:10

#III-1 A. Pilla F;0:21

#I-1 B. Canning D;12-9

#II-1 J. Wittenburg F;5:24

#II-1 J. Wittenburg M;11-0

#III-3 C. Carrington F;2:47

#III-2 C. Cassidy M;12-2

#I-1 B. Canning F;0:53

#III-1 A. Pilla F;2:42

#I-2 M. Krewinghaus D;11-7

#I-3 K. Ciccone D;14-13

#III-4 A. Leffell M;13-0
#IV-1 Jonathan Pace (Bassett)

#III-4 Adam Leffell (Wm. Byrd)

#I-3 Kevin Ciccone (Riverbend)

#II-2 Vince Cooper (Rockbridge)

#I-2 Mike Krewinghaus (Tabb)

#II-3 Kevin Delawder (F. Defiance)

#IV-4 Shane Wilson (Tazewell)

#III-1 Andrew Pilla (Christiansburg)

#I-1 Ben Canning (Bruton)

#II-4 Sam Edwards (Millbrook)

#IV-3 Travis Walk (Graham)

#III-2 Corey Cassidy (Staunton Riv.)

#IV-2 Jarrett Flinchum (Grundy)

#III-3 C. Carrington (Wm. Fleming)

#I-4 Kayton Marshall (York)

#II-1 John Wittenburg (Louisa)

#III-2 Corey Cassidy D;9-3

#III-2 C. Cassidy F;2:14

#III-2 C. Cassidy D;8-3

#IV-3 T. Walk M;10-2

#II-1 John Wittenburg (Louisa)

#II-1 J. Wittenburg F;4:46

#III-4 Adam Leffell F;1:31
#IV-3 T. Walk

#III-4 A. Leffell
#I-3 K. Ciccone D;8-5

#IV-3 T. Walk F;2:24

#III-2 C. Cassidy D;7-5

#IV-1 J. Pace D;5-3
#IV-1 J. Pace D;9-6

#III-3 C. Carrington (Wm. Fleming)

#II-3 K. Delawder F;2:55

#III-2 Corey Cassidy (Staunton Riv.)

#IV-3 T. Walk D;4-3

#I-2 Mike Krewinghaus (Tabb)

#I-4 K. Marshall M;13-3

#I-3 Kevin Ciccone (Riverbend)
#I-4 Kayton Marshall (York)

#IV-2 Jarrett Flinchum (Grundy)

#IV-3 Travis Walk (Graham)

#II-4 Sam Edwards (Millbrook)

#IV-4 Shane Wilson (Tazewell)

#II-3 Kevin Delawder (F. Defiance)

#II-2 Vince Cooper (Rockbridge)

#IV-1 Jonathan Pace (Bassett)
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Virginia Group AA State Tournament
17

18

19

20

24

23

22

21

129

130

132

131

289

290

395

Third Place

Fifth Place

233

234

235

236

133

134

135

136 370

291

292

342

341

369

Champion

Loser of 24

Loser of 23

Loser of 21

Loser of 22

Loser of 19

Loser of 20

Loser of 17

Loser of 18
Loser of 132

131Loser of

130Loser of

129Loser of

289Loser of

290Loser of

341Loser of

342Loser of

#III-4 Adam Leffell (Wm. Byrd)
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#II-1 Joey Metzler D;7-5;SV

#II-1 J. Metzler F;1:56

#I-2 D. Wise F;1:03

#IV-1 K. Stiltner D;10-6

#I-2 D. Wise M;14-3

#III-2 J. Wilkerson D;9-7

#II-1 J. Metzler M;12-4

#II-1 J. Metzler T;18-3;6:00

#III-3 C. Taylor D;9-3

#III-2 J. Wilkerson D;14-7

#I-1 R. Balog D;3-2

#III-1 T. Miles M;16-8

#I-2 D. Wise M;11-3

#II-2 T. Patrick D;9-3

#IV-1 K. Stiltner F;2:32
#IV-1 Kris Stiltner (Grundy)

#III-4 Kyle Owens (Salem)

#I-3 Justin Cooper (Grafton)

#II-2 Torrin Patrick (Pot. Falls)

#I-2 David Wise (Tabb)

#II-3 Ryan Goodsell (Orange)

#IV-4 Gary Copeland (Magna Vista)

#III-1 Timmy Miles (Christiansburg)

#I-1 Ray Balog (Courtland)

#II-4 Billy Geris (Liberty-Bea.)

#IV-3 David Hamrick (Martinsville)

#III-2 Jeb Wilkerson (Wm. Byrd)

#IV-2 Brandon Castle (Virginia)

#III-3 Cory Taylor (Northside)

#I-4 Keith Huskey (Poquoson)

#II-1 Joey Metzler (Turner Ashby)

#III-1 Timmy Miles F;1:53

#II-3 R. Goodsell F;2:40

#IV-1 K. Stiltner M;13-5

#III-1 T. Miles D;5-4

#III-2 Jeb Wilkerson (Wm. Byrd)

#III-1 T. Miles F;0:57

#II-3 Ryan Goodsell F;1:38
#III-2 J. Wilkerson

#II-3 R. Goodsell
#II-2 T. Patrick M;12-3

#III-1 T. Miles D;5-0

#II-3 R. Goodsell D;5-3

#I-3 J. Cooper D;3-2
#I-3 J. Cooper D;4-0

#III-3 Cory Taylor (Northside)

#II-3 R. Goodsell M;13-0

#I-1 Ray Balog (Courtland)

#II-4 B. Geris D;4-2

#III-1 Timmy Miles (Christiansburg)

#IV-2 B. Castle D;4-0

#II-2 Torrin Patrick (Pot. Falls)
#I-4 Keith Huskey (Poquoson)

#IV-2 Brandon Castle (Virginia)

#IV-3 David Hamrick (Martinsville)

#II-4 Billy Geris (Liberty-Bea.)

#IV-4 Gary Copeland (Magna Vista)

#II-3 Ryan Goodsell (Orange)

#I-3 Justin Cooper (Grafton)

#III-4 Kyle Owens (Salem)
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Virginia Group AA State Tournament
25

26

27

28

32

31

30

29

137

138

140

139

293

294

396

Third Place

Fifth Place

237

238

239

240

141

142

143

144 372

295

296

344

343

371

Champion

Loser of 32

Loser of 31

Loser of 29

Loser of 30

Loser of 27

Loser of 28

Loser of 25

Loser of 26
Loser of 140

139Loser of

138Loser of

137Loser of

293Loser of

294Loser of

343Loser of

344Loser of

#IV-1 Kris Stiltner (Grundy)
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#II-1 Bryan Seal D;6-4

#II-1 B. Seal F;2:24

#III-2 S. Humphreys F;2:39

#III-2 S. Humphreys D;9-3

#III-3 J. Meritt D;9-7

#II-1 B. Seal M;11-1

#I-3 D. Smith T;19-4;5:46

#II-4 K. Flint F;5:09

#I-3 D. Smith F;1:49

#IV-3 B. Bowman D;9-5

#II-1 B. Seal F;5:21

#I-1 E. Hogge F;1:21

#III-3 J. Meritt D;14-8

#III-2 S. Humphreys F;1:59

#I-4 A. Keeton F;5:02
#IV-1 Kaleb Smith (Grundy)

#I-4 Aaron Keeton (Poquoson)

#II-3 Josh Hastings (Brentsville)

#III-2 Sid Humphreys (Christiansburg)

#II-2 Kevin Malone (Broad Run)

#III-3 Jack Meritt (Brookville)

#IV-4 Reggie Brown (Graham)

#I-1 Elliott Hogge (Grafton)

#II-1 Bryan Seal (Orange)

#III-4 Brandon Jackson (Amherst Co.)

#IV-3 Brock Bowman (Carroll Co.)

#I-2 Blake Kattan (Tabb)

#IV-2 Jeremy Powers (Marion)

#I-3 Derek Smith (Northampton)

#II-4 Korey Flint (Rockbridge)

#III-1 Adam McGeoch (J. Forest)

#III-3 Jack Meritt D;4-2

#IV-3 B. Bowman D;8-4

#III-3 J. Meritt D;3-2

#I-1 E. Hogge F;3:26

#I-3 Derek Smith (Northampton)

#I-3 D. Smith D;3-1

#I-1 Elliott Hogge M;11-0
#I-1 E. Hogge

#IV-3 B. Bowman
#III-1 A. McGeoch D;7-0

#I-1 E. Hogge F;1:32

#IV-3 B. Bowman D;9-6

#II-4 K. Flint F;0:59
#IV-1 K. Smith M;9-1

#II-4 Korey Flint (Rockbridge)

#II-2 K. Malone F;DEF

#IV-3 Brock Bowman (Carroll Co.)

#III-4 B. Jackson D;8-6

#I-1 Elliott Hogge (Grafton)

#III-1 A. McGeoch F;1:36

#I-4 Aaron Keeton (Poquoson)
#III-1 Adam McGeoch (J. Forest)

#IV-2 Jeremy Powers (Marion)

#I-2 Blake Kattan (Tabb)

#III-4 Brandon Jackson (Amherst Co.)

#IV-4 Reggie Brown (Graham)

#II-2 Kevin Malone (Broad Run)

#II-3 Josh Hastings (Brentsville)

#IV-1 Kaleb Smith (Grundy)
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Virginia Group AA State Tournament
33

34

35

36

40

39

38

37

145

146

148

147

297

298

397

Third Place

Fifth Place

241

242

243

244

149

150

151

152 374

299

300

346

345

373

Champion

Loser of 40

Loser of 39

Loser of 37

Loser of 38

Loser of 35

Loser of 36

Loser of 33

Loser of 34
Loser of 148

147Loser of

146Loser of

145Loser of

297Loser of

298Loser of

345Loser of

346Loser of

#III-3 Jack Meritt (Brookville)
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#III-2 Daniel Anthony F;3:43

#IV-2 A. Stiltner D;7-5

#III-2 D. Anthony F;1:57

#III-2 D. Anthony F;5:31

#I-1 M. Fountain D;5-0

#II-1 B. Poore F;3:01

#IV-2 A. Stiltner D;4-2;SV

#III-1 M. Stump T;16-0;5:01

#IV-2 A. Stiltner F;3:40

#I-2 Z. Boykin F;2:40

#II-1 B. Poore F;3:13

#I-1 M. Fountain M;10-0

#II-2 T. Kirkland D;7-2

#III-2 D. Anthony D;9-3

#IV-1 D. Carter F;3:39
#IV-1 Dorian Carter (Martinsville)

#I-4 Gus Stavlas (Bruton)

#II-3 Scott McGaffic (Liberty-Bea.)

#III-2 Daniel Anthony (Brookville)

#II-2 Trey Kirkland (Warren Co.)

#III-3 Lucas Bauer (Wm. Byrd)

#IV-4 Matt Dotson (Lee Co.)

#I-1 Murphy Fountain (Courtland)

#II-1 Ben Poore (Pot. Falls)

#III-4 Tim Hoback (Liberty-Bed.)

#IV-3 Chris Lee (Marion)

#I-2 Zach Boykin (Tabb)

#IV-2 Aaron Stiltner (Grundy)

#I-3 Anthony Emana (New Kent)

#II-4 Kevin Sharpe (Louisa)

#III-1 Matt Stump (Christiansburg)

#III-1 Matt Stump D;6-4

#III-1 M. Stump F;3:34

#III-1 M. Stump D;11-4

#IV-1 D. Carter D;5-4

#II-1 Ben Poore (Pot. Falls)

#II-1 B. Poore D;6-1

#IV-1 Dorian Carter F;4:02
#IV-1 D. Carter

#I-1 M. Fountain
#IV-1 D. Carter F;2:19

#II-2 T. Kirkland F;2:48

#III-3 L. Bauer F;1:49

#III-1 M. Stump D;5-3
#II-3 S. McGaffic F;0:34

#III-1 Matt Stump (Christiansburg)

#III-3 L. Bauer F;2:13

#I-2 Zach Boykin (Tabb)

#III-4 T. Hoback F;2:52

#II-2 Trey Kirkland (Warren Co.)

#I-3 A. Emana M;11-1

#IV-1 Dorian Carter (Martinsville)
#II-4 Kevin Sharpe (Louisa)

#I-3 Anthony Emana (New Kent)

#IV-3 Chris Lee (Marion)

#III-4 Tim Hoback (Liberty-Bed.)

#IV-4 Matt Dotson (Lee Co.)

#III-3 Lucas Bauer (Wm. Byrd)

#II-3 Scott McGaffic (Liberty-Bea.)

#I-4 Gus Stavlas (Bruton)
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41

42

43

44

48

47

46

45

153

154

156

155

301

302

398

Third Place

Fifth Place

245

246

247

248

157

158

159

160 376

303

304

348

347

375

Champion

Loser of 48

Loser of 47

Loser of 45

Loser of 46

Loser of 43

Loser of 44

Loser of 41

Loser of 42
Loser of 156

155Loser of

154Loser of

153Loser of

301Loser of

302Loser of

347Loser of

348Loser of

#I-1 Murphy Fountain (Courtland)
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#I-3 Dan Hardy F;3:57

#I-3 D. Hardy D;4-3

#II-2 J. Parker F;5:28

#IV-1 D. Roberts F;1:20

#II-2 J. Parker D;4-3;TB

#II-1 M. Caporaletti D;11-7

#I-3 D. Hardy F;5:54

#III-1 S. Rakes T;15-0;3:51

#I-3 D. Hardy F;1:47

#I-2 K. McMillin F;1:35

#II-1 M. Caporaletti F;4:53

#I-1 D. Allen T;15-0;4:15

#II-2 J. Parker D;2-0;SV

#II-3 A. Owens F;4:59

#IV-1 D. Roberts F;3:11
#IV-1 Dustin Roberts (Virginia)

#I-4 David Staab (Chancellor)

#II-3 Adam Owens (F. Defiance)

#III-2 David Hall (Salem)

#II-2 Jeremy Parker (Millbrook)

#III-3 Ronnie Long (Wm. Byrd)

#IV-4 Travis Lanier (Magna Vista)

#I-1 Daniel Allen (New Kent)

#II-1 Mike Caporaletti (Liberty-Bea.)

#III-4 Michael Hudson (Brookville)

#IV-3 Josh McGowan (Grundy)

#I-2 Ken McMillin (Tabb)

#IV-2 Tyler Spencer (Marion)

#I-3 Dan Hardy (Courtland)

#II-4 Matthew Schwee (Stone Bridge)

#III-1 Sam Rakes (Christiansburg)

#II-1 Mike Caporaletti D;4-3

#III-1 S. Rakes M;12-3

#III-1 S. Rakes T;16-1;2:49

#I-1 D. Allen D;4-1

#II-1 Mike Caporaletti (Liberty-Bea.)

#II-1 M. Caporaletti D;4-3

#IV-1 Dustin Roberts F;2:21
#I-1 D. Allen

#IV-1 D. Roberts
#II-3 A. Owens D;8-5

#I-1 D. Allen F;0:55

#III-3 R. Long M;13-2

#III-1 S. Rakes D;4-3;TB
#III-2 D. Hall F;4:46

#III-1 Sam Rakes (Christiansburg)

#III-3 R. Long T;16-0

#I-2 Ken McMillin (Tabb)

#IV-3 J. McGowan D;12-6

#I-1 Daniel Allen (New Kent)

#II-4 M. Schwee D;8-4

#II-3 Adam Owens (F. Defiance)
#II-4 Matthew Schwee (Stone Bridge)

#IV-2 Tyler Spencer (Marion)

#IV-3 Josh McGowan (Grundy)

#III-4 Michael Hudson (Brookville)

#IV-4 Travis Lanier (Magna Vista)

#III-3 Ronnie Long (Wm. Byrd)

#III-2 David Hall (Salem)

#I-4 David Staab (Chancellor)

140

Virginia Group AA State Tournament
49

50

51

52

56

55

54

53

161

162

164

163

305

306

399

Third Place

Fifth Place

249

250

251

252

165

166

167

168 378

307

308

350

349

377

Champion

Loser of 56

Loser of 55

Loser of 53

Loser of 54

Loser of 51

Loser of 52

Loser of 49

Loser of 50
Loser of 164

163Loser of

162Loser of

161Loser of

305Loser of

306Loser of

349Loser of

350Loser of

#IV-1 Dustin Roberts (Virginia)
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#III-1 Matt Epperly F;1:06

#III-1 M. Epperly F;2:55

#II-3 B. Reedy F;2:32

#II-3 B. Reedy D;8-7

#I-1 J. Jeffords D;7-2

#II-1 K. Green F;0:59

#III-1 M. Epperly F;0:50

#III-1 M. Epperly F;0:56

#IV-2 J. Deadmore D;4-2

#I-2 M. Massey D;6-4;SV

#II-1 K. Green F;2:53

#I-1 J. Jeffords F;1:18

#II-2 N. Bass D;5-0

#II-3 B. Reedy T;15-0;5:07

#IV-1 J. Brown M;13-2
#IV-1 Jon Brown (Grundy)

#I-4 Adrian Stowers (Jamestown)

#II-3 Bradley Reedy (Park View)

#III-2 Timothy Hodges (Heritage)

#II-2 Nick Bass (Warren Co.)

#III-3 Jason Ellis (J. Forest)

#IV-4 Justin Dove (Graham)

#I-1 Jordan Jeffords (Chancellor)

#II-1 Kenny Green (Fauquier)

#III-4 Jon Harris (Brookville)

#IV-3 Dustin Echols (Tunstall)

#I-2 Mark Massey (Poquoson)

#IV-2 John Deadmore (Abingdon)

#I-3 Nick Hillard (New Kent)

#II-4 Lance Perry (Sherando)

#III-1 Matt Epperly (Christiansburg)

#II-1 Kenny Green F;4:26

#III-3 J. Ellis D;2-1

#I-1 J. Jeffords D;5-3

#IV-1 J. Brown D;9-3

#II-1 Kenny Green (Fauquier)

#II-1 K. Green F;1:52

#IV-1 Jon Brown F;0:33
#IV-1 J. Brown

#III-3 J. Ellis
#IV-1 J. Brown T;20-5;5:00

#II-2 N. Bass D;8-6

#III-3 J. Ellis D;7-1

#IV-2 J. Deadmore D;6-2
#I-4 A. Stowers D;3-2

#IV-2 John Deadmore (Abingdon)

#III-3 J. Ellis F;1:42

#I-2 Mark Massey (Poquoson)

#IV-3 D. Echols D;8-5

#II-2 Nick Bass (Warren Co.)

#II-4 L. Perry D;7-6

#IV-1 Jon Brown (Grundy)
#II-4 Lance Perry (Sherando)

#I-3 Nick Hillard (New Kent)

#IV-3 Dustin Echols (Tunstall)

#III-4 Jon Harris (Brookville)

#IV-4 Justin Dove (Graham)

#III-3 Jason Ellis (J. Forest)

#III-2 Timothy Hodges (Heritage)

#I-4 Adrian Stowers (Jamestown)
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Virginia Group AA State Tournament
57

58

59

60

64

63

62

61

169

170

172

171

309

310

400

Third Place

Fifth Place

253

254

255

256

173

174

175

176 380

311

312

352

351

379

Champion

Loser of 64

Loser of 63

Loser of 61

Loser of 62

Loser of 59

Loser of 60

Loser of 57

Loser of 58
Loser of 172

171Loser of

170Loser of

169Loser of

309Loser of

310Loser of

351Loser of

352Loser of

#I-1 Jordan Jeffords (Chancellor)
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#II-1 Justin Wheaton F;3:33

#II-1 J. Wheaton D;5-4

#II-3 C. Phipps D;4-3

#II-3 C. Phipps D;12-5

#III-3 S. Spence F;1:00

#II-1 J. Wheaton D;8-1

#III-1 J. Minton D;2-0;SV

#III-1 J. Minton D;2-0

#I-3 N. Amato F;3:48

#I-2 T. Schlund F;2:47

#II-1 J. Wheaton F;2:34

#I-1 W. Harcum F;3:20

#III-3 S. Spence D;9-6

#II-3 C. Phipps D;8-2

#I-4 B. Forestiere F;4:57
#IV-1 Rickey Flood (Martinsville)

#I-4 Brian Forestiere (Tabb)

#II-3 Cody Phipps (Brentsville)

#III-2 Byron Thulin (Heritage)

#II-2 Jordan Goodsell (Orange)

#III-3 Seth Spence (L. Botetourt)

#IV-4 Jesse Peery (Graham)

#I-1 Will Harcum (Lafayette)

#II-1 Justin Wheaton (Pot. Falls)

#III-4 Ty Lawson (Northside)

#IV-3 Morgan Owens (Grundy)

#I-2 Tony Schlund (Spotsylvania)

#IV-2 Joey Curcio (Virginia)

#I-3 Nick Amato (Grafton)

#II-4 Derek Morris (Fauquier)

#III-1 Jantzen Minton (Christiansburg)

#III-1 Jantzen Minton D;1-0

#II-2 J. Goodsell M;11-2

#III-3 S. Spence D;7-3

#I-1 W. Harcum D;18-11

#III-1 Jantzen Minton (Christiansburg)

#III-1 J. Minton F;4:08

#II-2 Jordan Goodsell F;0:52
#I-1 W. Harcum

#II-2 J. Goodsell
#II-4 D. Morris D;8-7

#I-1 W. Harcum F;1:08

#II-2 J. Goodsell D;7-2

#I-3 N. Amato M;9-1
#IV-1 R. Flood F;0:44

#I-3 Nick Amato (Grafton)

#II-2 J. Goodsell F;1:59

#I-2 Tony Schlund (Spotsylvania)

#III-4 T. Lawson F;3:19

#I-1 Will Harcum (Lafayette)

#II-4 D. Morris M;14-0

#I-4 Brian Forestiere (Tabb)
#II-4 Derek Morris (Fauquier)

#IV-2 Joey Curcio (Virginia)

#IV-3 Morgan Owens (Grundy)

#III-4 Ty Lawson (Northside)

#IV-4 Jesse Peery (Graham)

#II-2 Jordan Goodsell (Orange)

#III-2 Byron Thulin (Heritage)

#IV-1 Rickey Flood (Martinsville)
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Virginia Group AA State Tournament
65

66

67

68

72

71

70

69

177

178

180

179

313

314

401

Third Place

Fifth Place

257

258

259

260

181

182

183

184 382

315

316

354

353

381

Champion

Loser of 72

Loser of 71

Loser of 69

Loser of 70

Loser of 67

Loser of 68

Loser of 65

Loser of 66
Loser of 180

179Loser of

178Loser of

177Loser of

313Loser of

314Loser of

353Loser of

354Loser of

#III-3 Seth Spence (L. Botetourt)
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#III-1 Andrew Hoffer D;11-6

#III-1 A. Hoffer D;8-5

#IV-1 J. Penley D;7-5;SV

#IV-1 J. Penley F;1:54

#II-1 P. Siler D;5-1

#I-1 B. Jones F;5:04

#III-1 A. Hoffer M;11-0

#III-1 A. Hoffer F;1:48

#II-2 S. McAuliffe F;2:47

#IV-2 T. Hairston F;5:19

#I-1 B. Jones M;11-3

#II-1 P. Siler F;0:56

#I-3 T. Canning F;3:59

#III-3 J. Smith D;8-3

#IV-1 J. Penley M;11-3
#IV-1 Jimmy Penley (Grundy)

#II-4 Justin Hogan (Pot. Falls)

#III-3 Jason Smith (Heritage)

#I-2 Kyle Pelchy (Grafton)

#III-2 Travis Franklin (L. Botetourt)

#I-3 T.J. Canning (Chancellor)

#IV-4 Jeremiah Schock (Patrick Co.)

#II-1 Petie Siler (Brentsville)

#I-1 Bob Jones (King George)

#III-4 Ryan Brown (Pulaski Co.)

#II-3 Kellen Shain (Broad Run)

#IV-2 Torrence Hairston (Bassett)

#II-2 Sean McAuliffe (Handley)

#IV-3 Chase Owens (Virginia)

#I-4 Mark Miller (Riverbend)

#III-1 Andrew Hoffer (Christiansburg)

#II-2 Sean McAuliffe D;10-9

#II-2 S. McAuliffe D;9-3

#II-2 S. McAuliffe F;4:25

#III-3 J. Smith D;4-3

#I-1 Bob Jones (King George)

#I-1 B. Jones F;4:51

#II-1 Petie Siler D;6-0
#III-3 J. Smith

#II-1 P. Siler
#III-3 J. Smith T;16-0

#II-3 K. Shain D;6-0

#IV-2 T. Hairston F;4:19

#II-2 S. McAuliffe D;10-9
#I-2 K. Pelchy D;6-1

#II-2 Sean McAuliffe (Handley)

#III-2 T. Franklin F;2:37

#IV-2 Torrence Hairston (Bassett)

#II-3 K. Shain F;3:43

#I-3 T.J. Canning (Chancellor)

#IV-3 C. Owens D;12-8

#III-3 Jason Smith (Heritage)
#I-4 Mark Miller (Riverbend)

#IV-3 Chase Owens (Virginia)

#II-3 Kellen Shain (Broad Run)

#III-4 Ryan Brown (Pulaski Co.)

#IV-4 Jeremiah Schock (Patrick Co.)

#III-2 Travis Franklin (L. Botetourt)

#I-2 Kyle Pelchy (Grafton)

#II-4 Justin Hogan (Pot. Falls)
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Virginia Group AA State Tournament
73

74

75

76

80

79

78

77

185

186

188

187

317

318

402

Third Place

Fifth Place

261

262

263

264

189

190

191

192 384

319

320

356

355

383

Champion

Loser of 80

Loser of 79

Loser of 77

Loser of 78

Loser of 75

Loser of 76

Loser of 73

Loser of 74
Loser of 188

187Loser of

186Loser of

185Loser of

317Loser of

318Loser of

355Loser of

356Loser of

#II-1 Petie Siler (Brentsville)
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#III-1 Brian West D;4-3

#III-1 B. West D;5-4

#II-1 J. Young F;3:47

#II-4 K. Jones F;1:56

#II-1 J. Young F;3:32

#I-1 D. Caison F;4:29

#III-1 B. West D;8-3

#III-1 B. West F;1:49

#II-2 D. Hicks M;16-6

#IV-2 A. Henderson F;3:59

#I-1 D. Caison F;3:00

#II-1 J. Young T;15-0;5:59

#III-2 K. Quinlan D;5-2

#III-3 J. Agner D;8-5

#II-4 K. Jones D;7-4
#IV-1 Allen Shelton (Martinsville)

#II-4 Kyle Jones (Stone Bridge)

#III-3 Jacob Agner (Northside)

#I-2 Chase Ennis (Grafton)

#III-2 Keiran Quinlan (Pulaski Co.)

#I-3 Stephen Ingalls (York)

#IV-4 Austin Skeens (Abingdon)

#II-1 Jimmy Young (Turner Ashby)

#I-1 Daniel Caison (Northampton)

#III-4 Jon Potter (L. Botetourt)

#II-3 Eddie Summers (F. Defiance)

#IV-2 Andy Henderson (Graham)

#II-2 Dru Hicks (Liberty-Bea.)

#IV-3 Demarco Owens (Grundy)

#I-4 Matt Lacik (Riverbend)

#III-1 Brian West (Christiansburg)

#I-1 Daniel Caison F;1:55

#IV-1 A. Shelton T;20-2;5:00

#II-4 K. Jones F;3:46

#II-3 E. Summers M;13-5

#I-1 Daniel Caison (Northampton)

#I-1 D. Caison D;9-5

#IV-1 Allen Shelton M;15-4
#II-3 E. Summers

#IV-1 A. Shelton
#III-3 J. Agner F;1:48

#II-3 E. Summers F;M FOR

#IV-2 A. Henderson D;7-5

#IV-1 A. Shelton M;12-3
#IV-1 A. Shelton D;4-3

#II-2 Dru Hicks (Liberty-Bea.)

#I-3 S. Ingalls D;9-2

#IV-2 Andy Henderson (Graham)

#II-3 E. Summers D;7-4

#III-2 Keiran Quinlan (Pulaski Co.)

#IV-3 D. Owens D;5-3

#III-3 Jacob Agner (Northside)
#I-4 Matt Lacik (Riverbend)

#IV-3 Demarco Owens (Grundy)

#II-3 Eddie Summers (F. Defiance)

#III-4 Jon Potter (L. Botetourt)

#IV-4 Austin Skeens (Abingdon)

#I-3 Stephen Ingalls (York)

#I-2 Chase Ennis (Grafton)

#IV-1 Allen Shelton (Martinsville)
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Virginia Group AA State Tournament
81

82

83

84

88

87

86

85

193

194

196

195

321

322

403

Third Place

Fifth Place

265

266

267

268

197

198

199

200 386

323

324

358

357

385

Champion

Loser of 88

Loser of 87

Loser of 85

Loser of 86

Loser of 83

Loser of 84

Loser of 81

Loser of 82
Loser of 196

195Loser of

194Loser of

193Loser of

321Loser of

322Loser of

357Loser of

358Loser of

#II-4 Kyle Jones (Stone Bridge)
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#III-1 Nick Buck D;2-1;TB

#III-1 N. Buck D;8-5

#III-2 M. Woods F;5:52

#IV-1 T. Miller D;4-3

#III-2 M. Woods D;9-4

#IV-2 B. Hall F;M FOR

#III-1 N. Buck D;5-3

#III-1 N. Buck F;2:46

#IV-3 A. Looney D;11-4

#IV-2 B. Hall F;1:34

#I-1 M. Holmes F;2:57

#II-1 J. Haley F;1:00

#III-2 M. Woods F;2:56

#III-3 O. Thulin F;3:33

#IV-1 T. Miller D;10-4
#IV-1 Tim Miller (Bassett)

#II-4 Pat Bannon (Rockbridge)

#III-3 Owen Thulin (Heritage)

#I-2 Dexter Worley (Riverbend)

#III-2 Matt Woods (Blacksburg)

#I-3 Ronnie Ross (Jamestown)

#IV-4 Kurt Zehnder (Patrick Co.)

#II-1 John Haley (Pot. Falls)

#I-1 Maceo Holmes (York)

#III-4 Chris Hutto (H. Valley)

#II-3 Nick Cocina (James Wood)

#IV-2 Brandon Hall (Marion)

#II-2 Todd Shelton (Louisa)

#IV-3 Aaron Looney (Grundy)

#I-4 Hunter Ellis (Lafayette)

#III-1 Nick Buck (Christiansburg)

#IV-3 Aaron Looney F;2:51

#IV-3 A. Looney F;0:42

#IV-3 A. Looney F;4:47

#II-3 N. Cocina T;16-1;4:01

#IV-2 Brandon Hall (Marion)

#IV-2 B. Hall F;1:36

#IV-1 Tim Miller F;0:24
#II-3 N. Cocina

#IV-1 T. Miller
#III-3 O. Thulin D;4-3

#II-3 N. Cocina D;9-5

#I-3 R. Ross F;M FOR

#IV-3 A. Looney F;3:54
#I-2 D. Worley D;4-3

#IV-3 Aaron Looney (Grundy)

#I-3 R. Ross F;1:37

#I-1 Maceo Holmes (York)

#II-3 N. Cocina F;3:38

#II-1 John Haley (Pot. Falls)

#II-2 T. Shelton D;11-9;SV

#III-3 Owen Thulin (Heritage)
#I-4 Hunter Ellis (Lafayette)

#II-2 Todd Shelton (Louisa)

#II-3 Nick Cocina (James Wood)

#III-4 Chris Hutto (H. Valley)

#IV-4 Kurt Zehnder (Patrick Co.)

#I-3 Ronnie Ross (Jamestown)

#I-2 Dexter Worley (Riverbend)

#II-4 Pat Bannon (Rockbridge)
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Virginia Group AA State Tournament
89

90

91

92

96

95

94

93

201

202

204

203

325

326

404

Third Place

Fifth Place

269

270

271

272

205

206

207

208 388

327

328

360

359

387

Champion

Loser of 96

Loser of 95

Loser of 93

Loser of 94

Loser of 91

Loser of 92

Loser of 89

Loser of 90
Loser of 204

203Loser of

202Loser of

201Loser of

325Loser of

326Loser of

359Loser of

360Loser of

#IV-1 Tim Miller (Bassett)
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#III-1 Cody Gardner D;5-0

#III-1 C. Gardner D;7-1

#II-1 C. Newman M;10-0

#IV-1 C. Ross F;3:07

#II-1 C. Newman M;14-0

#I-1 B. Martin D;8-3

#III-1 C. Gardner F;1:07

#III-1 C. Gardner F;2:36

#II-2 D. Moran F;0:57

#IV-2 M. Lee D;7-3

#I-1 B. Martin F;3:16

#II-1 C. Newman F;1:13

#III-2 J. Crews D;7-6

#I-2 G. Handler F;0:49

#IV-1 C. Ross F;2:36
#IV-1 Chaunson Ross (Bassett)

#II-4 Alex Batress (Stone Bridge)

#III-3 Florent Levesque (Heritage)

#I-2 George Handler (New Kent)

#III-2 Jeff Crews (Brookville)

#I-3 Trevor Wagner (Lafayette)

#IV-4 Lee Cooper (Lee Co.)

#II-1 Charlie Newman (Turner Ashby)

#I-1 Brian Martin (Tabb)

#III-4 Alex Ray (H. Valley)

#II-3 Ken Labarre (Warren Co.)

#IV-2 Matt Lee (Grundy)

#II-2 David Moran (Liberty-Bea.)

#IV-3 Joseph Ray (Martinsville)

#I-4 Patrick Spinosa (Chancellor)

#III-1 Cody Gardner (Christiansburg)

#IV-1 Chaunson Ross D;4-0

#II-2 D. Moran D;5-0

#IV-1 C. Ross D;3-1

#I-2 G. Handler D;5-2

#I-1 Brian Martin (Tabb)

#I-1 B. Martin D;2-1;TB

#II-2 David Moran D;4-3
#I-2 G. Handler

#II-2 D. Moran
#I-2 G. Handler F;2:12

#II-3 K. Labarre F;0:41

#I-3 T. Wagner D;5-2

#II-2 D. Moran F;2:38
#II-4 A. Batress F;4:14

#II-2 David Moran (Liberty-Bea.)

#I-3 T. Wagner F;3:28

#IV-2 Matt Lee (Grundy)

#II-3 K. Labarre F;3:38

#III-2 Jeff Crews (Brookville)

#I-4 P. Spinosa D;6-2

#I-2 George Handler (New Kent)
#I-4 Patrick Spinosa (Chancellor)

#IV-3 Joseph Ray (Martinsville)

#II-3 Ken Labarre (Warren Co.)

#III-4 Alex Ray (H. Valley)

#IV-4 Lee Cooper (Lee Co.)

#I-3 Trevor Wagner (Lafayette)

#III-3 Florent Levesque (Heritage)

#II-4 Alex Batress (Stone Bridge)

215

Virginia Group AA State Tournament
97

98

99

100

104

103

102

101

209

210

212

211

329

330

405

Third Place

Fifth Place

273

274

275

276

213

214

215

216 390

331

332

362

361

389

Champion

Loser of 104

Loser of 103

Loser of 101

Loser of 102

Loser of 99

Loser of 100

Loser of 97

Loser of 98
Loser of 212

211Loser of

210Loser of

209Loser of

329Loser of

330Loser of

361Loser of

362Loser of

#IV-1 Chaunson Ross (Bassett)
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#III-4 J.J. Hickman D;4-1

#III-4 J. Hickman D;3-2

#II-4 D. Smith D;4-3

#II-4 D. Smith D;2-1

#II-1 A. Hull F;2:48

#III-4 J. Hickman D;1-0

#III-1 S. Vyule F;3:10

#III-1 S. Vyule F;0:50

#II-2 M. Stover F;5:33

#II-3 J. Wolfe D;7-5

#III-4 J. Hickman D;2-1;TB

#II-1 A. Hull F;0:42

#III-2 M. Osborn F;1:13

#I-2 J. Walker D;3-2

#II-4 D. Smith D;2-0
#IV-1 Alex Rhodes (Marion)

#II-4 Donny Smith (Park View)

#III-3 Adam Atkins (Pulaski Co.)

#I-2 Jeremy Walker (Nandua)

#III-2 Matt Osborn (Northside)

#I-3 Raymond Wells (Northampton)

#IV-4 Ryan Porter (Martinsville)

#II-1 Aaron Hull (Liberty-Bea.)

#I-1 Leon Barrow (Lafayette)

#III-4 J.J. Hickman (L. Botetourt)

#II-3 Jesse Wolfe (F. Defiance)

#IV-2 Jacob Foley (Bassett)

#II-2 Mike Stover (Turner Ashby)

#IV-3 Kevin Houchins (Richlands)

#I-4 Jimmy Handler (New Kent)

#III-1 Stuart Vyule (Christiansburg)

#II-1 Aaron Hull D;3-1;TB

#II-3 J. Wolfe F;2:10

#II-1 A. Hull D;4-2

#I-1 L. Barrow F;4:50

#III-1 Stuart Vyule (Christiansburg)

#III-1 S. Vyule D;3-1

#I-1 Leon Barrow D;3-1
#I-1 L. Barrow

#II-3 J. Wolfe
#I-4 J. Handler F;4:09

#I-1 L. Barrow D;6-3

#II-3 J. Wolfe F;3:28

#II-2 M. Stover F;2:16
#IV-1 A. Rhodes D;12-6

#II-2 Mike Stover (Turner Ashby)

#I-3 R. Wells F;1:50

#II-3 Jesse Wolfe (F. Defiance)

#I-1 L. Barrow M;12-1

#III-2 Matt Osborn (Northside)

#I-4 J. Handler F;1:47

#I-2 Jeremy Walker (Nandua)
#I-4 Jimmy Handler (New Kent)

#IV-3 Kevin Houchins (Richlands)

#IV-2 Jacob Foley (Bassett)

#I-1 Leon Barrow (Lafayette)

#IV-4 Ryan Porter (Martinsville)

#I-3 Raymond Wells (Northampton)

#III-3 Adam Atkins (Pulaski Co.)

#IV-1 Alex Rhodes (Marion)
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Virginia Group AA State Tournament
105

106

107

108

112

111

110

109

217

218

220

219

333

334

406

Third Place

Fifth Place

277

278

279

280

221

222

223

224 392

335

336

364

363

391

Champion

Loser of 112

Loser of 111

Loser of 109

Loser of 110

Loser of 107

Loser of 108

Loser of 105

Loser of 106
Loser of 220

219Loser of

218Loser of

217Loser of

333Loser of

334Loser of

363Loser of

364Loser of

#II-1 Aaron Hull (Liberty-Bea.)
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